Arcadia UMC

Sunday

Monday

March 2025

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

3

5

8:45 am Sunday
School

10 am Worship
11:15 am Choir
Practice

Mountain
Mission
Truck

Ash Wednesday
Gathering
2:15 pm —3:15 pm
Arcadia Church
Grounds

10

11

12

13

14

15

8:45 am Sunday
School

10 am Worship
11:15 am Choir
Practice

10:00 am UWF

1:00 pm Disciple
N.O.W. meeting

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

8:45 am Sunday
School

10 am Worship

11:15 am Choir
Practice

Cinnamon
Sisters Baking
Day

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

8:45 am Sunday
School

10 am Worship

11:15 am Choir
Practice

30

31

8:45 am Sunday
School

10 am Worship

11:15 am Choir
Practice
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Birthdays in Our

Arcadia Community

Lauren Hammonds
Mar 1
Kayla Mason
Mar 8
Keri McKinny
Mar 11
Joanna Clark
Mar 14
Keith Stark
Nar 15
Kenneth Mason
Mar 19

Ushers/Greeters

Shirley Mollett
Carolyn Carver

Communion Steward
Gaye Fisher



