

March 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
8:45 am Sunday School 10 am Worship 11:15 am Choir Practice	Mountain Mission Truck		Ash Wednesday Gathering 2:15 pm – 3:15 pm Arcadia Church Grounds			
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
8:45 am Sunday School 10 am Worship 11:15 am Choir Practice		10:00 am UWF 1:00 pm Disciple N.O.W. meeting				
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
8:45 am Sunday School 10 am Worship 11:15 am Choir Practice			Cinnamon Sisters Baking Day			
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
8:45 am Sunday School 10 am Worship 11:15 am Choir Practice						
30	31					
8:45 am Sunday School 10 am Worship 11:15 am Choir Practice						


Birthdays in Our Arcadia Community

Lauren Hammonds

Mar 1

Kayla Mason

Mar 8

Keri McKinny

Mar 11

Joanna Clark

Mar 14

Keith Stark

Mar 15

Kenneth Mason

Mar 19



Ushers/Greeters

Shirley Mollett

Carolyn Carver

Communion Steward

Gaye Fisher